
X-COMBAT
+100.51 kgX-COMBAT WORLD CUP BJJ PRO 2018 - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 28 Jul 2018

Sem Repescagem

#4 Competidores

ADULTO MASC ROXA PESADÍSSIMO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1989 até 2000

Tempo: 5 min

SALVADOR JUNIOR
(NOVA UNIÃO)
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MARCOS VINICIUS GARCIA SILVA
(G.A FIGHT)

3

11

7

15

WALLACE COSTA DA SILVEIRA
(GFTEAM2)
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NICOLAS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
(CARRANCA TEAM)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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